
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Evok



2GR EXTERNAL STRUCTURE (EL.00087)

© Elektra 1/42



2GR EXTERNAL STRUCTURE (EL.00087)

© Elektra 2/42

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

1 02.05212

2 11.05781.VE01 MIDDLE STAVE REAR PANEL 2GR MATTE BLACK P082

3 14.05348 UPPER SLAT REAR PANEL 2GR P082

4 11.05782 REAR PANEL RIB P082

5 92.00018 ZN FLANGED NUT M 4

6 22.01267 GRINDER CENTERING PIN

7 96.05775.00.21 ADHESIVE RGB LED STRIP 24V 2GR WIRED P082

8 03250021 LARGE CHROME "ELEKTRA" LOGO

9 03.05628 REAR LED BAR CABLE TO POWER BOARD P081

10 95.01418 CABLE FASTENER FOR FLAT (CM 50)

11 95.00781 SELF-ADHESIVE SPONGE 8 X 2

12 02.05206.VE01 RIGHT SIDE WELDED MATTE BLACK P082

13 02.05208 RIGHT LEG WITH FASTENERS P082

14 92.00019 ZN FLANGED NUT M 6

15 02.05207.VE01 LEFT SIDE WELDED MATTE BLACK P082

16 02.05209 LEFT LEG WITH FASTENERS P082

17 11.05767.VE01 LEFT REAR FOOT MATTE BLACK P082

18 11.05844.VE01 LEFT FRONT FOOT MATTE BLACK (2) P082

19 11.05769.VE01 RIGHT REAR FOOT MATTE BLACK P082

20 11.05845.VE01 DX FRONT FOOT MATTE BLACK (2) P082

21 94.05032 AL-STEEL BREAKSTEM RIVET 4.8X12 P081

22 22.01183 FIXING PIN

23 06134035 INDIE FOOT

24 11.05772 RIGHT FRAME SHOULDER P082

25 11.05773 LEFT FRAME SHOULDER P082

26 11.05840 BACK PLINTH 2GR (2) P082

27 14.05341 UPPER FRONT COVER 2GR P082

28 11.05764 CROSSBAR GROUPS 2GR P082

29 01.07604 FRONT BASE COVER ASSEMBLY 2GR

30 01.07605 REAR BASE COVER ASSEMBLY 2GR

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3GR EXTERNAL STRUCTURE (EL.00088)

© Elektra 3/42



3GR EXTERNAL STRUCTURE (EL.00088)

© Elektra 4/42

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

1 02.05213.L1 ASS. LOWER SLAT REAR PANEL 3GR SCREEN PRINTED P082

2 11.05803.VE01 DOGA CENTR. PANN. POST. 3GR MATTE BLACK P082

3 14.05358 UPPER SLAT REAR PANEL 3GR P082

4 11.05782 REAR PANEL RIB P082

5 92.00018 ZN FLANGED NUT M 4

6 22.01267 GRINDER CENTERING PIN

7 96.05785.00.21 ADHESIVE RGB LED STRIP 24V 3GR WIRED P082

8 03250021 LARGE CHROME "ELEKTRA" LOGO

9 03.05628 REAR LED BAR CABLE TO POWER BOARD P081

10 95.01418 CABLE FASTENER FOR FLAT (CM 50)

11 95.00781 SELF-ADHESIVE SPONGE 8 X 2

12 02.05206.VE01 RIGHT SIDE WELDED MATTE BLACK P082

13 02.05208 RIGHT LEG WITH FASTENERS P082

14 92.00019 ZN FLANGED NUT M 6

15 02.05207.VE01 LEFT SIDE WELDED MATTE BLACK P082

16 02.05209 LEFT LEG WITH FASTENERS P082

17 11.05767.VE01 LEFT REAR FOOT MATTE BLACK P082

18 11.05844.VE01 LEFT FRONT FOOT MATTE BLACK (2) P082

19 11.05769.VE01 RIGHT REAR FOOT MATTE BLACK P082

20 11.05845.VE01 DX FRONT FOOT MATTE BLACK (2) P082

21 94.05032 AL-STEEL BREAKSTEM RIVET 4.8X12 P081

22 22.01183 FIXING PIN

23 06134035 INDIE FOOT

24 11.05772 RIGHT FRAME SHOULDER P082

25 11.05773 LEFT FRAME SHOULDER P082

26 11.05842 REAR PLINTH 3GR (2) P082

27 14.05354 UPPER FRONT COVER 3GR P082

28 11.05801 CROSSBAR GROUPS 3GR P082

29 01.07607 FRONT BASE COVER ASSEMBLY 3GR

30 01.07608 REAR BASE COVER ASSEMBLY 3GR

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2GR WATER INLET AND DRAIN ASSEMBLY (EL.00071)

© Elektra 5/42



2GR WATER INLET AND DRAIN ASSEMBLY (EL.00071)

© Elektra 6/42

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

1 37.00659.L1 DRAIN PAN TRAD. MACHINED P082

2 37.00660 TRADITIONAL RUBBER HOLDER ATTACHMENT

3 14.05257 DRAIN JET BREAKER PLATE

4 37.05409.ST01 DRAIN PIPETTE

5 91.00253 SELF-FIXING SCREW TC CROSS 3.5X25

6 84.00005 SILICONE TUBE 10 X 2

7 13.00070 SPRING DOUBLE-WIRE CLAMP FOR D.10

8 95.01026 HOSE CLAMP D. 16-27

9 95.05261 FEED PIPE WITH ELBOW 3/4 (BRASS) - STRAIGHT 3/8

10 97.00155 Filter for 3/4’ inlet pipe

11 37.05420.ST01 NUT G3/4 PLASTIC P030 - CRYSTAL

12 01.06412 ASS. WATER MAINS INLET CONNECTION P030

13 95.05048.00.19 BALL TAP MM 1/4 1/8 NSF

14 84.00010 SILICONE TUBE 14 X 2

15 11.05800.VE01

15 11.05800.VE02

16 14.05353 BASIN 3GR P082

17 16.05135 GRID DRIP TRAY 3GR

18 92.00044 ZN FLANGED NUT M 5

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3GR WATER INLET AND DRAIN ASSEMBLY (EL.00072)

© Elektra 7/42



3GR WATER INLET AND DRAIN ASSEMBLY (EL.00072)

© Elektra 8/42

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

1 37.00659.L1 DRAIN PAN TRAD. MACHINED P082

2 37.00660 TRADITIONAL RUBBER HOLDER ATTACHMENT

3 14.05257 DRAIN JET BREAKER PLATE

4 37.05409.ST01 DRAIN PIPETTE

5 91.00253 SELF-FIXING SCREW TC CROSS 3.5X25

6 84.00005 SILICONE TUBE 10 X 2

7 13.00070 SPRING DOUBLE-WIRE CLAMP FOR D.10

8 95.01026 HOSE CLAMP D. 16-27

9 95.05261 FEED PIPE WITH ELBOW 3/4 (BRASS) - STRAIGHT 3/8

10 97.00155 Filter for 3/4’ inlet pipe

11 37.05420.ST01 NUT G3/4 PLASTIC P030 - CRYSTAL

12 01.06412 ASS. WATER MAINS INLET CONNECTION P030

13 95.05048.00.19 BALL TAP MM 1/4 1/8 NSF

14 84.00010 SILICONE TUBE 14 X 2

15 11.05800.VE01

15 11.05800.VE02

16 14.05353 BASIN 3GR P082

17 16.05135 GRID DRIP TRAY 3GR

18 92.00044 ZN FLANGED NUT M 5

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2�3 GR PUMP ASSEMBLY (EL.00175)

© Elektra 9/42



2�3 GR PUMP ASSEMBLY (EL.00175)

© Elektra 10/42

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

1 96.05380.00.18 ASS. PUMP MOTOR 150W 230V UL CAPACITOR S2

2 95.05270.00.19 PUMP NSF 100 L/H OT57

2 97.05058 PUMP NSF 200 L/H OT57

3 95.01825 PUMP CLAMP ROTATION 50/100 L

4 96.05378 CAPACITOR 6µF SAFETY CLASS S2

5 22.00814.RI BULKHEAD MF 3/8 1/4

6 22.00179.RI REDUCING NIPPLE MM 1/4 3/8

7 95.01109 REC. AT MMM 1/4 1/4 1/8

8 22.01402 LOWERED NUT H.3.5 1/4

9 97.00089 STRAIGHT BICONO CONNECTOR D.6 1/8F

10 95.01715.00.19 ARMOURED PIPE FOR PUMP 1/4 (2) NSF

11 11.01967 6 MICROPHONE CONDENSER SUPPORT.

12 92.00001 NUT ZN M 8

13 93.00004 TOOTHED WASHER D. 8 BURNISHED

14 92.00018 ZN FLANGED NUT M 4

15 93.00002 TOOTHED WASHER ZN D. 4

16 91.05028 SCREW TE M 5X8 TOOTHED FLANGE

17 11.05322 SLOTTED MOTOR PUMP SUPPORT

18 92.00018 ZN FLANGED NUT M 4

19 95.05449 ANTIVIBRATION M-F M 4 P082

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INLET GROUP ASSEMBLY (EL.00176)

© Elektra 11/42



INLET GROUP ASSEMBLY (EL.00176)

© Elektra 12/42

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

1 11.05786 LOADING UNIT SUPPORT P082

2 01.07518 LOAD GROUP

3 22.00567 REDUCTION NIPPLE MF 1/8 1/8

4 96.05508.00.21 ELECTRIC 2V FLANGE 24V

5 91.00095 STAINLESS STEEL SCREW TCEI M 4X12

6 02.05203 BOILER LOADING PIPE

7 97.05122 ARMOURED PIPE FOR PUMP DN8 G1/4- G3/8

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2GR FRONT COVER ASSEMBLY - CUP WARMER (EL.00073)

© Elektra 13/42



2GR FRONT COVER ASSEMBLY - CUP WARMER (EL.00073)

© Elektra 14/42

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

1 14.05367.L1 LOWER FRONT COVER 2GR SERIGRAF LOGO (2) P082

2 16.00176.LU TAP-UP PIN

3 91.00088 STAINLESS STEEL SCREW TE M 5X8

4 93.00008 TOOTHED WASHER ZN D. 5

5 16.05184 WIRE FLAP P082

6 33.00145 HOT WATER/STEAM ATT. LABEL

7 14.05340 CUP WARMER TOP 2GR P082

8 16.05186 SIDEBOARD COLUMN 2 HOLES P082

9 16.05195

10 16.05196

11 16.05187 SIDEBOARD CROSSBAR P082

12 91.05030 STAINLESS STEEL SCREWS TE + WASHERS M 4X8

13 01.07622 FRONT COVER ASSEMBLY 2GR (2) P082

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3GR FRONT COVER ASSEMBLY - CUP WARMER (EL.00074)

© Elektra 15/42



3GR FRONT COVER ASSEMBLY - CUP WARMER (EL.00074)

© Elektra 16/42

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

1 14.05368.L1 LOWER FRONT COVER 3GR LOGO SERIGRAF (2) P082

2 16.00176.LU TAP-UP PIN

3 91.00088 STAINLESS STEEL SCREW TE M 5X8

4 93.00008 TOOTHED WASHER ZN D. 5

5 16.05184 WIRE FLAP P082

6 33.00145 HOT WATER/STEAM ATT. LABEL

7 14.05356 CUP WARMER TOP 3GR P082

8 16.05186 SIDEBOARD COLUMN 2 HOLES P082

9 16.05195

10 16.05196

11 16.05187 SIDEBOARD CROSSBAR P082

12 91.05030 STAINLESS STEEL SCREWS TE + WASHERS M 4X8

13 01.07623 FRONT COVER ASSEMBLY 3GR (2) P082

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



THERMOSIPHONIC COFFEE GROUP UNIT (EL.00075)

© Elektra 17/42



THERMOSIPHONIC COFFEE GROUP UNIT (EL.00075)

© Elektra 18/42

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

1 14.01899 ROUNDED SHOWER HEAD

2 22.00741 CAP M 1/4

3 22.01416 GIGLEUR GROUP Ø1,2

4 22.05066 GIGLEUR GROUP Ø0.8

5 22.01417 M20 PRATICA CAP

6 22.05048.NP SHOWER HOLDER TRAD. GROUPS NICKEL PLATED

7 22.05049.NP SHOWER HOLDER DISTRIBUTOR TRAD. GROUPS NICKEL PLATED

8 22.05112.CR TRADITIONAL CHROME-PLATED RADIATOR GROUP

9 87.00111.00.19 OR GASKET 3193

10 87.00122.00.19 FILTER HOLDER SEAL (H. 7.5 SH 70)

11 88.00054 SEAL 24 X 20.2 X 1.5

12 88.05012 PTFE SEAL 13.5x18x2

13 91.00095 STAINLESS STEEL SCREW TCEI M 4X12

14 91.00158 STAINLESS STEEL SCREW FLAT GRAIN M 8X30

15 91.00195 STAINLESS STEEL SCREW TCEI M 5X8

16 91.00207 STAINLESS STEEL SCREW TSC 5X20

17 96.05513.00.21 ELECTRIC 3V FLANGE 24V

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PORTAFILTER (EL.00177)

© Elektra 19/42



PORTAFILTER (EL.00177)

© Elektra 20/42

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

1 01.07566 FILTER HOLDER 1 CUP RH 19 BAR

2 41.05057

3 14.00767 FILTER HOLDER SPRING

4 22.05095.CR FILTER HOLDER BODY 17gr - 18 CHROME

5 14.05296 FILTER 1 CUP 7gr

6 14.05096 BLIND FILTER FOR TRADITIONAL FILTER HOLDERS

7 22.00786.CR 1-WAY LATERAL SPOUT LONG

8 16.05164 FILTER HANDLE SPACER 19

9 06142039 2 CUP FILTER HOLDER 19 BAR

10 14.05295 FILTER 2 CUPS 17g

11 22.05031.CR 2-WAY OPEN SPOUT (2)

12 01.07626

13 22.05101.CR FILTER HOLDER BODY 2 CUPS 21.5gr

14 06329034 FILTER HOLDER 2 CUPS 21.5gr WOOD

15 14.05301 FILTER 21gr

16 06387039 FILTER HOLDER 21 g BOTTOMLESS ASSEMBLY

17 22.05099.CR

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



STEAM TAP UNIT - HOT WATER WAND - PRESSURE GAUGE
(EL.00076)

© Elektra 21/42



STEAM TAP UNIT - HOT WATER WAND - PRESSURE GAUGE
(EL.00076)

© Elektra 22/42

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

1 01.07612 COOL TOUCH STEAM LAUNCH (3)

2 01.06021 STEAM TAP

3 01.00440 ANTI-SUCTION VALVE

4 22.00343 LOWERED NUT H.4 3/8

5 22.05036 TAP EXTENSION G3/8-G3/8

6 13.00059 STEAM LAUNCH TAP SPRING

7 95.05302 UPPER SEAL BALL H9

8 87.00141 GASKET OR 2075

9 01.06023 ECCENTRIC STEAM LAUNCH

10 22.00929 STEAM PIPE SPRING COMPASS

11 01.07012 COLD TOUCH WAND NOZZLE Ø1.5x4 C/OR

12 01.06034 HOT WATER TAP

13 01.07568 HOT WATER PIPE ASSEMBLED (2)

14 97.00088 BICONE CONNECTOR D.6 1/8M

15 22.01383.NP TAP EXTENSION

16 13.00059 STEAM LAUNCH TAP SPRING

17 22.00929 STEAM PIPE SPRING COMPASS

18 87.00141 GASKET OR 2075

19 22.01186.CR FIXING NUT SPHERICAL CONNECTOR

20 88.05010 SPHERICAL PTFE SEAL

21 95.00746 HOT WATER CONCENTRATOR

22 87.00169 O-RING SEAL 6X1.2 STEAM NOZZLE

23 16.05191 FEMALE THREADED SPHERICAL FITTING

24 16.05109 HOT WATER CONCENTRATOR CAP

25 02.05159 CAPILLARY TUBE PUMP

26 02.05160 BOILER CAPILLARY PIPE

27 11.05762 ELEKTRA PRESSURE GAUGE BRACKET P082

28 91.00088 STAINLESS STEEL SCREW TE M 5X8

29 93.00008 TOOTHED WASHER ZN D. 5

30 93.00016 STAINLESS STEEL FLAT ROSETTE D. 5

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

31 95.05361 DOUBLE SCALE PRESSURE GAUGE 09 CHROME/CHROME

32 41.05054

33 93.00020 STAINLESS STEEL ELASTIC WASHER D. 5

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BARISTA WAND - SOLENOID VALVE (EL.00077)

© Elektra 23/42



BARISTA WAND - SOLENOID VALVE (EL.00077)

© Elektra 24/42

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

1 95.01860 ASPIRATOR WITH NOZZLE Ø2.2

2 97.00052 RUBBER HOLDER LG.11 1/8M

3 97.00089 STRAIGHT BICONO CONNECTOR D.6 1/8F

4 84.00016 SILICONE TUBE 7 X 2

5 95.05458

6 97.05121 PARKER AIR REGULATOR 7770 04 00

7 97.05048 QUICK ADAPTER D.4 - HOSE HOLDER D.4

8 84.00016 SILICONE TUBE 7 X 2

9 11.05788 EV BARISTA BRACKET (LEFT) P082

10 96.05510.00.21 ELECTRICAL 3V FMF 1/4 1/8 1/4 24V

11 97.00093 STRAIGHT BICONO CONNECTOR D.8 1/4M

12 97.00094.RI STRAIGHT BICONO CONNECTOR D.6 1/4M

13 97.00051 RUBBER HOLDER LG.11 1/8F

14 13.00070 SPRING DOUBLE-WIRE CLAMP FOR D.10

15 84.00005 SILICONE TUBE 10 X 2

16 97.00138 NYLON AY D.8 COL.

17 91.00088 STAINLESS STEEL SCREW TE M 5X8

18 93.00020 STAINLESS STEEL ELASTIC WASHER D. 5

19 96.05345 2-WAY SOLENOID VALVE FF 1/8 24VDC D2.3

20 97.05013 NYLON HOSE HOLDER CONNECTOR 1/8M

21 91.00178 SELF-TAPING STAINLESS STEEL SCREW TC CROSS 2.9X9.5

22 21.05053 LANCE TUBE - EV BARISTA P081

23 PR.09211 M10 TIGHTENING NUT PIPE 6

24 04.05135 INTERNAL BUSHING KIT + SEAL RING D.6

25 02.05205 BARISTA LANCE STEAM HOSE (LEFT) P081

26 22.00010.RI NUT FOR 3/8 CONNECTOR

27 04.05137 INTERNAL BUSHING KIT + SEAL RING D.8

28 97.00107 M12 TUBE 8 TIGHTENING NUT

 

 

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EV WATER - WATER MIX UNIT (EL.00078)

© Elektra 25/42



EV WATER - WATER MIX UNIT (EL.00078)

© Elektra 26/42

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

1 22.00006.RI REDUCING NIPPLE MM 1/4 1/8

2 96.05509.00.21 ELECT. 2V FF 1/8 1/8 24VDC

3 04.05135 INTERNAL BUSHING KIT + SEAL RING D.6

4 PR.09211 M10 TIGHTENING NUT PIPE 6

5 04.05139 ORIENTATION ADAPTER KIT D.6 1/8M

6 21.05048 WATER MIX PIPE EV-TAP

7 88.00041 FEP TUBE 6 X 1

8 96.05507.00.21 ELECTRIC 2V WITH 24VDC REGULATION

9 97.00091 STRAIGHT BICONO CONNECTOR D.6 1/8M

10 04.05135 INTERNAL BUSHING KIT + SEAL RING D.6

11 04.05135 INTERNAL BUSHING KIT + SEAL RING D.6

12 PR.09211 M10 TIGHTENING NUT PIPE 6

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BOILER UNIT WITH ACCESSORIES (EL.00079)

© Elektra 27/42



BOILER UNIT WITH ACCESSORIES (EL.00079)

© Elektra 28/42

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

1 01.00504.00.19 NSF ANTI-VACUUM VALVE

2 02.05196.TE

2 02.05210.TE

3 02.05211 INJECTOR PIPE

4 22.00213.RI NIPPLE MM 1/8 1/8

5 22.00741 CAP M 1/4

6 37.00865 SAFETY VALVE PROTECTION

7 84.00010 SILICONE TUBE 14 X 2

8 86.05050 BOILER INSULATION 2GR P081

8 86.05054 BOILER INSULATION 3GR P081

9 87.00087 GASKET OR 2056

10 88.00041 FEP TUBE 6 X 1

11 91.00158 STAINLESS STEEL SCREW FLAT GRAIN M 8X30

12 95.01166 COPPER GASKET 14 X 18 X 1.5

13 95.01172 LONG CABLE STRAP 140 MM

14 96.00685 ACT. LEVEL PROBE FASTON MM 110

15 96.05360 STAINLESS STEEL 3K3 WIRED TEMP. PROBE

16 97.00094.RI STRAIGHT BICONO CONNECTOR D.6 1/4M

17 04.05135 INTERNAL BUSHING KIT + SEAL RING D.6

18 04.05135 INTERNAL BUSHING KIT + SEAL RING D.6

19 PR.09211 M10 TIGHTENING NUT PIPE 6

20 97.00148 SAFETY VALVE 1.9 BAR

21 96.00496 RESISTOR 1 380 3.5KW 3X230

21 96.00505 RESISTOR 1 380 4.5KW 3X230

21 04.05129 RESISTOR KIT 1 337 2.8KW 3X230

21 96.05786 RESISTOR 1 600 4KW 3X230

21 96.05787 RESIST. 1 600 6KW 3X230 P081

22 93.00006 ELASTIC WASHER ZN D. 8

23 92.00051 BRASS NUT M 8

24 88.00045 TEF RESISTANCE GASKET. 51 X 39.5 X 3

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

25 37.00489 RESISTANCE CONTACT PROTECTION

26 96.05749 EGO THERMOSTAT 55.33532.130 Ø4-L153 M155

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FLOWMETER UNIT (EL.00080)

© Elektra 29/42



FLOWMETER UNIT (EL.00080)

© Elektra 30/42

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

1 21.05049 COUNTER PIPE-RAMP

1 21.05050 RAMP-COUNTER PIPE RH

2 21.05051 COUNTER-INJECTOR TUBE

3 95.05271 VOLUMETRIC METER Ø1.15mm OT57

4 97.00094.RI STRAIGHT BICONO CONNECTOR D.6 1/4M

5 97.00101 REC. AT BICONO D.6

6 04.05135 INTERNAL BUSHING KIT + SEAL RING D.6

7 PR.09211 M10 TIGHTENING NUT PIPE 6

8 97.00140 RACC. A + BICONE D.6

9 21.05050 RAMP-COUNTER PIPE RH

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



STEAM - WATER - BARISTA UNIT (EL.00081)

© Elektra 31/42



STEAM - WATER - BARISTA UNIT (EL.00081)

© Elektra 32/42

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

1 91.05043 ZN TCB CROSS SCREW M 3X8

2 12.05026 CRANKCASE COUPLING PIN P081

3 24.05049.CR CARTER FAUCET CHROME PLATED P082

3 24.05049.VE01 CARTER FAUCET SOFT BRASS P082

4 37.05716.L1 SCREEN-PRINTED LEVER COMPENSATION INSERT P082

5 01.07416 2-BUTTON WATER PUSHBUTTON PANEL

6 01.07417 2-BUTTON BARISTA PUSHBUTTON PANEL P082

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CARTER GROUP WITH/WITHOUT MILKER (EL.00082)

© Elektra 33/42



CARTER GROUP WITH/WITHOUT MILKER (EL.00082)

© Elektra 34/42

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

1 91.05043 ZN TCB CROSS SCREW M 3X8

2 96.05725.00.05 WHITE LED 5V 4000K SUB-GROUP

3 03.05629 GROUP KEYPAD LED SPOT CABLE P081

4 01.07414 5-KEY KEYPAD

5 14.05345 SHEET METAL UNDER GROUP P082

6 24.05050.CR CHROMED COFFEE GROUP COVER P082

6 24.05050.VE01 SOFT BRASS COFFEE GROUP COVER P082

7 01.06118 ASS. MILKER (2) INJECTION Ø1.6 WITHOUT COVER

8 01.07415 7-KEY KEYPAD

9 13.00057 CAPPUCCINATORE SPRING ETA BETA

10 14.00454 SPEC. SCREW TC CROSS M4X8

11 14.05346 UNDERGROUP SHEET METAL FOR MILKER P082

12 14.05349 MILKER DISPENSER SUPPORT P082

13 22.05047.CR MILKER CHROME COVER

14 24.05051.CR COFFEE GROUP COVER FOR MILKER CHROME PLATED P082

14 24.05051.VE01 COFFEE GROUP COVER FOR MILKER SOFT BRASS P082

15 84.00016 SILICONE TUBE 7 X 2

16 92.00024 SELF-LOCKING NUT ZN M 4

17 87.05009 O-RING 2X12X16 SILICONE

18 87.05007 OR 108 SILICONE SEAL

19 01.01207 ASS. MILKER (2) INJECTION DIAM 1.6

20 01.01207 ASS. MILKER (2) INJECTION DIAM 1.6

21 01.01207 ASS. MILKER (2) INJECTION DIAM 1.6

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DISPLAY UNIT (EL.00083)

© Elektra 35/42



DISPLAY UNIT (EL.00083)

© Elektra 36/42

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

1 01.07032 BOARD MODULE - 4.3" TOUCH DISPLAY

2 03.05613 DISPLAY CABLE TO POWER BOARD

3 14.05339 DISPLAY CARTER SUPPORT P082

4 22.01267 GRINDER CENTERING PIN

5 24.05052.CR DISPLAY CARTER COVER 4.3” CHROME PLATED P082

5 24.05052.VE01 CARTER DISPLAY 4.3” SOFT BRASS P082

6 91.00249 STAINLESS STEEL SCREW TCB CROSS M 4X10

7 91.00263 TC SCREW + WASHER M 3X6

8 96.05566.L20 MICRO SD EVOK

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MILKER MODULE UNIT (EL.00084)

© Elektra 37/42



MILKER MODULE UNIT (EL.00084)

© Elektra 38/42

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

1 11.05790 MILKER EV SUPPORT (3) P082

2 96.05445 MILK PUMP 1500 RPM STAINLESS STEEL BODY

3 91.00227 SELF-FIXING STAINLESS STEEL SCREW TC CROSS 3X8

4 96.05345 2-WAY SOLENOID VALVE FF 1/8 24VDC D2.3

5 97.05013 NYLON HOSE HOLDER CONNECTOR 1/8M

6 91.00178 SELF-TAPING STAINLESS STEEL SCREW TC CROSS 2.9X9.5

7 91.00198 SELF-TAPING STAINLESS STEEL SCREW TC CROSS 2.9X13

8 97.05121 PARKER AIR REGULATOR 7770 04 00

9 97.05127 RACK. QUICK L-SHAPED D.4 WITH D.4 TANG P082

10 97.05048 QUICK ADAPTER D.4 - HOSE HOLDER D.4

11 96.05510.00.21 ELECTRICAL 3V FMF 1/4 1/8 1/4 24V

12 97.00079 RUBBER HOLDER LG.11 1/4

13 97.00051 RUBBER HOLDER LG.11 1/8F

14 97.00094.RI STRAIGHT BICONO CONNECTOR D.6 1/4M

15 91.00088 STAINLESS STEEL SCREW TE M 5X8

16 93.00020 STAINLESS STEEL ELASTIC WASHER D. 5

17 02.05199 MILKER STEAM HOSE P081

18 04.05135 INTERNAL BUSHING KIT + SEAL RING D.6

19 PR.09211 M10 TIGHTENING NUT PIPE 6

20 22.00010.RI NUT FOR 3/8 CONNECTOR

21 96.05509.00.21 ELECT. 2V FF 1/8 1/8 24VDC

22 22.01289 GIGLEUR D.0.6 1/8M WITH HOSE PORT

23 04.05139 ORIENTATION ADAPTER KIT D.6 1/8M

24 91.05030 STAINLESS STEEL SCREWS TE + WASHERS M 4X8

25 11.05783 MILKER CARD HOLDER P082

26 37.05717.ST01 MILKER BOARD BOX P081

27 91.05081 SELF-FIXING SCREW TC PLS 3.5X8 ZB

28 96.05707 TRADITIONAL MILKER MODULE EXPANSION BOARD ST

29 03494035 SCREW TC+ 3X6 FOR PLASTIC Zn FIXING ELECTRICAL BOARD KAPPA

30 03.05573 MILKER UTILITY CABLE P081

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

31 97.05036 NYLON AY D.6 KARTELL JOINT

32 97.05017 NON-RETURN VALVE FOR MILKER CIRCUIT (2)

33 95.00365 SHORT CABLE STRAP 110 MM

34 84.00016 SILICONE TUBE 7 X 2

35 95.01763 CLIP D.8 XN°2 TUBES

36 91.00252 STAINLESS STEEL SCREW TCB CROSS M 3X8

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SINGLE-PHASE ELECTRICAL BOX UNIT (EL.00085)

© Elektra 39/42



SINGLE-PHASE ELECTRICAL BOX UNIT (EL.00085)

© Elektra 40/42

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

1 03.01006 POWER CABLE 3 PIN X 2.5 H07RN

1 03.01007 POWER CABLE 5 PIN X 1.5 H07RN

2 03.05555 POWER CABLE TO POWER BOARD

3 03.05556 FRAME TERMINAL BLOCK GROUND CABLE P081

4 03.05557 FRAME FILTER GROUND CABLE P081

5 03.05559 CABLE SWITCH TO FILTER P081

6 03.05560 SWITCH TO POWER SUPPLY CABLE P081

7 03.05561 TERMINAL BLOCK CABLE TO THREE-PHASE POWER AND FILTER
BOARD P081

8 03.05562 SINGLE-PHASE JUMPER CABLE P081

9 03.05564 THERMOS. RES. HEAT. PW CARD P081

10 11.05763 ELECTRICAL BOX FIXING PLATE P082

11 33.05228 TARGH. SOTTOMORS. COLL. 220/380V SILVERACE POWER P088

12 37.00430 SPACER MF M 3 X 10

13 91.00030 STAINLESS STEEL SCREW TCB CROSS M 4X12

14 91.00263 TC SCREW + WASHER M 3X6

15 91.05052 ZN TCB CROSS SCREW M 3X16

16 92.00001 NUT ZN M 8

17 92.00006 BRASS NUT M 4

18 93.00002 TOOTHED WASHER ZN D. 4

19 93.00004 TOOTHED WASHER D. 8 BURNISHED

20 93.00011 BRASS PLAIN ROSETTE D. 4

21 95.00365 SHORT CABLE STRAP 110 MM

22 95.01525 SPACER FF M 3 X 10

23 95.01611 PLASTIC NUT THREAD PG16 GREY

24 95.01783 ON/OFF SWITCH WITH INDICATOR LIGHT

25 95.05305 BLACK UL CABLE GLAND PG16 Ø7-Ø12

26 96.05063 ANTI-NOISE FILTER

27 96.05590 MORNSUN POWER SUPPLY 225W 27VDC 100-240VAC

28 96.05706 TRADITIONAL MASTER BOARD ST

29 96.05760 TERMINAL BLOCK 6 MMQ VDE 5 POLES

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

30 01.07572 CARIBOX TELEMETRY BOARD ASSEMBLY

31 03.05630 CARIBOX CABLE TO BOARD POWER P081

32 11.05785 CARIBOX BOARD SUPPORT P082

33 37.00430 SPACER MF M 3 X 10

34 91.00263 TC SCREW + WASHER M 3X6

35 95.01525 SPACER FF M 3 X 10

36 96.05794 CRM17 TELEMETRY BOARD + UFL-SMA ADAPTER P081

37 96.05795 4G LTE 90° SMA ANTENNA

38 96.05805 FAIR-RITE FERRITE 0475164181 P081

39 95.01231 POWER CABLE 3X1.5 SCHUKO 10-16A

40 03.05654 TERMINAL BLOCK CABLE TO POWER BOARD AND SINGLE PHASE
FILTER P081

41 03.05562 SINGLE-PHASE JUMPER CABLE P081

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MILKER PINCH SOLENOID VALVE GROUP A - A+B (EL.00086)

© Elektra 41/42



MILKER PINCH SOLENOID VALVE GROUP A - A+B (EL.00086)

© Elektra 42/42

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

1 03.05643 EV CLAMP CABLE TO MILKER “A” P081

2 03.05644 EV CABLE CLAMP TO MILKER “B” P081

3 11.05789 MILKER PICKUP SUPPORT P082

4 11.05791 EV GRIPPER SUPPORT P082

5 13.05012 SPRING DOUBLE-WIRE CLAMP FOR D.7

6 14.00454 SPEC. SCREW TC CROSS M4X8

7 16.00034 FLOAT

8 84.00016 SILICONE TUBE 7 X 2

9 84.05008 SILICONE TUBE 6 X 1.25

10 91.00252 STAINLESS STEEL SCREW TCB CROSS M 3X8

11 92.05005 ZN FLANGED NUT M 3

12 95.00365 SHORT CABLE STRAP 110 MM

13 95.01669 SILICONE TUBE MARKER N°1

14 95.01670 SILICONE TUBE MARKER N°2

15 95.01763 CLIP D.8 XN°2 TUBES

16 95.05447 SILICONE HOSE MARKER “A” P081

17 95.05448 SILICONE HOSE MARKER “B” P081

18 96.05595 EV. PIPE CLAMP NC 24VDC ODE BDV08024CY

19 97.05036 NYLON AY D.6 KARTELL JOINT

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


